
THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER
SANTALDIH THERMAL POWER STATION

P.O. - SANTALDIH THERMAL PLANT
DIST. - PURULIA, PfN - 723 146.

Fax No. 03251-260217
Tel. No. 03251-260218

LIMITED

NOTICE IIWITING E-TENDER)
CORRIGENDUM FOR 2Np EXTENSION OF LAST pATE OF BID SUBMISSION

E-Tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager, STPS, the WBPDCL
from eligible & experienced bidders only in 02 (Two) Part Bid System for "Rate Contract for Three (03) years
for supply of Different Sleeves, Bushes and Bearings of various Vertical pumps under T&A dept.,
under T&A dept., Santaldih T.P.S., the WBPDCL" as mentioned below:

Sl. No. Milestone Date
I Publishing Date 12.07.2024 at 15:00 Hrs.

2 Document Download Start Date 12.07.2024 at 15:00 Hrs.
3 Bid Submission Start Date 12.07.2024 at 16:00 Hrs.

4 Bid Submission End Date 17.08.2024 at 14:00 Hrs.

5 BG against EMD should be reached at the Office of the
AGM (M&C), STPS on or before

17.08.2024 at 14:00 Hrs.

6 Technical Bid Opening Date 21.08.2024 at I5:00 Hrs.

Tender Document Download Start Date: 12.07.2024 from 15:00 Hrs. Bid Submission End Date: 17.08.2024 within
14:00Hrs.

sl.
No.

NIT No. Tender ID Procurement / Job Description

i WBPDCL/STPS/NIT
1r,3538t23-24

2024_WBPDC_71t746_t Rate Contract for Three (03) years for
supply of Different Sleeves, Bushes and
Bearings of various Vertical pumps under
T&A dept., under T&A dept., Santaldih
T.P.S., the WBPDCL.

Schedule of Critical Dates for e-Tendering:

Contact Person: Mr. G C Maji, AGM (M&C), STPS. Mob. No. 8336903939

For further details of Tender please log on to the website: www.wbtenders.gov.in

Page No. I of I


